L07000019618

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
•					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
,					
Certified CopiesCertificates of Status					
Destined copies					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					



700088696077

02/20/07--01008--025 **125.00

NT FEB 20 AMIL: 0

Office Use Only

N. 04 FEB 2 1 2007

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp				
SUBJECT: ELEMEI	NTS LLC (Name of Limited	d Liability Company)		
The enclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are st	abmitted for filing.		
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matte	r to the following:		
BRIAN FISH	HER			
	(I	Name of Person)		
ELEMENTS	LLC	ego.		
	(Firm/Company)		
333 South	Gulfview Blvd, Sui	te C		
		(Address)		
Clearwater	Beach, FL 33767	•		
		/State and Zip Code)		
For further information of	oncerning this matter, please	call:		
Brian Fisher		at (920) 858-759	7	
(Name o	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Te	elephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:			
\$125.00 Filing Fee	S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center	ns	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is	
ELEMENTS LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited Liability Company," Limited Liability Company, "Liability Company," Liability Company, "Liability Company," Liability Company, "Liability Company," Liability Company, "Liability C	that Committee of the C
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited Liability Company, "Limited Liability Company,"	ned Company" or their appreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the r	principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
333 South Gulfview Blvd Suite C	333 South Gulfview Blvd Suite C
Clearwater Beach, FL 33767	Clearwater Beach, FL 33767
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regions business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the Brian Fisher Name	registered agent are: ALCRE AH R
	SS O C
333 South Gulfview Blvd S	
Florida street ac	ddress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Clearwater Beach, FL 33767	_E
City, State,	, and Zip
liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capaci statutes relating to the proper and complete p	accept service of process for the above stated limited this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as ity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and gistered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:		Name and Address:			
"MGR" = Manage "MGRM" = Mana					
MGR		Brian Fisher			
	· · · · ·	2013 West Harvest Drive			
		Appleton, WI 54914			
					· .
		The state of the s			
	_		 		
					-
				-	. ,
	-				
					
		,			
(Use attachment is	f necessary)				
(Coo atatomnent i	i nocossary)				
ARTICLE V: Effective d	ate, if other than the dat	e of filing: (OPTION	NAL)	į
		ecific and cannot be more than five bu	•	-	
to or 90 days after the day					•
•	•				
				_	
<u>required</u> sig	NATURE:		≥ SE(07	
	011			FEB 20	
	17/1		₹	<i>⊗</i>	<u> </u>
	Signature of a hambar of	an authorized representative of a member.	HASSEE,	0	
	Signature of a member of	an authorized representative of a member.	jii⊆.	1	ED
	(In accordance with section	608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution	끝실	=	
	of this document constitute that the facts stated herei	s an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	<u> </u>		
		•	DE.		
	BRIAN Fish	or printed name of signee	-		
	1 y peu	or branen mane or pienee			

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)